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EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES/24

Qualification Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Thomas Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Best lap 2nd best lap
 
1. Antonín Vojtík 4.126 4.177
2. Roman Klapka 4.128 4.259
3. Jiří Míček sen. 4.215 4.248
4. Zuzana Hojerová 4.245 4.357
5. Miloš Hojer 4.520 4.584
6. Uli Pietsch 4.529 4.583
7. Martin Hojer 4.535 4.553
8. Jiří Štrunc 4.547 4.601
9. Josef Kacíř 4.549 4.707
10. Kamil Klapka 4.701 4.705
11. Libor Kacíř 4.711 4.729
12. Jakub Štrunc 4.721 4.820
13. Monika Hochstein 4.821 5.036
14. Werner Lange 4.881 4.921
15. Thomas Trantura 4.911 4.950
16. Jaja Jäger 5.006 5.012
17. Siggi Hochstein 5.095 5.104
18. Ivan Skalský 5.228 5.245
19. Pepa Čechura 5.344 5.519



EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES/24

Final – Group C

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Thomas Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Thomas Trantura 44
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4. Werner Lange 41
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5. Jaja Jäger 41
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6. Ivan Skalský 44
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EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES/24

Final – Group B

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Thomas Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Josef Kacíř 45
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2. Kamil Klapka 45
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3. Libor Kacíř 48
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4. Jiří Štrunc 44
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5. Jakub Štrunc 45
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EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES/24

Final – Group A

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Thomas Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Laps Pnl. Total
 
1. Antonín Vojtík 52
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3. Jiří Míček sen. 48
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4. Martin Hojer 48
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5. Zuzana Hojerová 46
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7. Miloš Hojer 31
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EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES/24

Final Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Thomas Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Total laps Best lap
 
1. Antonín Vojtík 412.04 4.058
2. Roman Klapka 376.08 4.145
3. Jiří Míček sen. 375.12 4.386
4. Martin Hojer 374.06 4.332
5. Josef Kacíř 362.07 4.466
6. Kamil Klapka 361.04 4.665
7. Zuzana Hojerová 359.38 4.477
8. Libor Kacíř 359.37 4.661
9. Jiří Štrunc 359.28 4.647
10. Uli Pietsch 356.07 4.678
11. Jakub Štrunc 351.19 4.488
12. Thomas Trantura 350.21 4.745
13. Pepa Čechura 350.16 4.933
14. Monika Hochstein 334.39 5.001
15. Siggi Hochstein 332.37 5.102
16. Werner Lange 330.10 4.760
17. Jaja Jäger 312.07 5.032
18. Ivan Skalský 310.07 5.190
19. Miloš Hojer 233.00 4.415



EuroCup 2018 Tlumačov ES/24

Race Results

Venue: Tlumačov
Organizer: SRC Zlín
Race director: Thomas Trantura
Track name: Blue Monday

Rank Racer Qual. Final
1. Antonín Vojtík 4.126 412.04
2. Roman Klapka, žák 4.128 376.08
3. Jiří Míček sen. 4.215 375.12
4. Martin Hojer 4.535 374.06
5. Josef Kacíř 4.549 362.07
6. Kamil Klapka 4.701 361.04
7. Zuzana Hojerová 4.245 359.38
8. Libor Kacíř 4.711 359.37
9. Jiří Štrunc 4.547 359.28
10. Uli Pietsch 4.529 356.07
11. Jakub Štrunc 4.721 351.19
12. Thomas Trantura 4.911 350.21
13. Pepa Čechura 5.344 350.16
14. Monika Hochstein 4.821 334.39
15. Siggi Hochstein 5.095 332.37
16. Werner Lange 4.881 330.10
17. Jaja Jäger, žák 5.006 312.07
18. Ivan Skalský 5.228 310.07
19. Miloš Hojer 4.520 233.00


